

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 550 OF 2019

M.I.D.C. through CEO, Amravati

Vs.

Sayed Mohammad Sayed Rasul (dead) through LRs Sayed Asif s/o Sayed
Mohammad and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri Rahat Badar, Advocate h/f Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for appellant.
Shri A.M. Kadukar, A.G.P. for respondent no.9.

CORAM : PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, J.

DATE : 23rd AUGUST, 2021.

At the request of learned counsel for appellant
stand over to one week.

JUDGE

Wagh