



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY, NAGPUR BENCH NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 1074/2016, 289/2018, 336/2018(WITH FA 339/2018), 380/2018, 1058/2018, 1309/2018, 1343/2018, 51/2019, 57/2019, 58/2019, 59/2019, 64/2019, 81/2019, 83/2019, 97/2019, 115/2019, 138/2019, 148/2019, 165/2019, 166/2019, 190/2019, 200/2019(WITH FA 201/2019), 210/2019, 211/2019, 216/2019, 218/2019, 219/2019, 221/2019, 226/2019, 263/2019, 266/2019, 273/2019, 274/2019, 281/2019, 301/2019, 314/2019, 344/2019, 345/2019, 348/2019, 352/2019, 353/2019, 364/2019, 394/2019, 395/2019, 397/2019, 402/2019, 407/2019, 425/2019, 427/2019, 444/2019, 447/2019, 448/2019, 456/2019, 457/2019(XOB(ST) 16965/2023), 459/2019, 464/2019, 482/2019, 499/2019, 502/2019, 503/2019, 513/2019, 516/2019, 529/2019, 530/2019, 545/2019, 550/2019(WITH FA 551/2019 WITH XOB 39/2021), 563/2019, 565/2019, 570/2019, 580/2019, 602/2019, 610/2019(WITH FA 612/2019), 611/2019, 614/2019, 616/2019, 623/2019, 626/2019, 628/2019, 633/2019, 638/2019, 640/2019(WITH XOB 38/2021), 665/2019, 666/2019, 669/2019, 670/2019, 675/2019, 676/2019, 679/2019, 703/2019, 707/2019, 709/2019, 712/2019, 716/2019, 717/2019, 718/2019, 719/2019, 720/2019, 728/2019, 753/2019, 756/2019, 776/2019, 780/2019, 791/2019, 800/2019, 803/2019, 804/2019, 805/2019, 809/2019, 817/2019(WITH XOB 15/2022), 826/2019, 830/2019, 847/2019, 850/2019, 851/2019, 852/2019, 854/2019, 855/2019, 857/2019, 861/2019, 875/2019, 897/2019, 899/2019, 903/2019, 913/2019, 915/2019, 928/2019(WITH FA 936/2019), 940/2019, 948/2019, 975/2019, 986/2019, 993/2019, 998/2019, 999/2019, 1016/2019, 1077/2019, 1082/2019, 1087/2019, 1097/2019, 1113/2019, 1121/2019, 1124/2019, 1150/2019, 1187/2019, 1196/2019, 1231/2019, 1236/2019, 1239/2019, 1244/2019, 1245/2019, 1258/2019(WITH FA 1254/2019& 1255/2019), 1277/2019, 1281/2019, 1297/2019, 1302/2019, 1323/2019, 1340/2019, 1349/2019, 1350/2019, 1359/2019, 1365/2019, 1368/2019, 1370/2019, 1371/2019, 1376/2019, 1389/2019, 1392/2019, 1409/2019, 1433/2019, 1463/2019, 1471/2019, 1474/2019, 1507/2019, 1515/2019, 1533/2019, 1534/2019, 1541/2019, 1578/2019, 1633/2019, 1672/2019, 1681/2019, 1683/2019, 1687/2019, 1707/2019, 1745/2019, 1763/2019, 1771/2019, 1773/2019, 1780/2019(WITH FA 1781/2019), 1789/2019(WITH FA 1790/2019), 1881/2019, 1918/2019, 1972/2019, 1980/2019, 1986/2019, 178/2020, 219/2020, 226/2020, 242/2020, 245/2020, 250/2020.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance  
Court's orders of directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's orders

**CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.**

**DATED : 06<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2023**

Paper book is necessary. Paper book be filed within twelve weeks from today. If the paper book is not filed within twelve weeks, then the matter shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

*Namrata*

**(G.A. SANAP, J.)**