



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 550 OF 2019

M.I..D.C., THRU. ITS C.E.O., AMRAVATI

VERSUS

SYED MOHD. SYED RASUL AND OTHERS

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 551 OF 2019 with CROSS OBJ. NO. 39/2021

M.I..D.C., THRU. ITS C.E.O., AMRAVATI

VERSUS

SHIVLAL SUKHADEO HAGE AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. Parth Sagdeo, Advocate h/f Mr. M. M. Agnihotri, Advocate for
the appellant

Mr. A. M. Tirukh, Advocate for respondent nos.1 to 8 in F.A. 550/19

Mr. H. D. Dubey, A.G.P. for respondent/Sate.

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 27, 2023.

One week' time is granted for filing paper book.

Stand over after one week.

JUDGE

Diwale