



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 550 OF 2019

(MAHARASHTRA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPN..VS.. SYED MOHAMMAD SYED RASUL &
OTH.)
WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 551 OF 2019

(MAHARASHTRA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPN..VS.. SHIVLAL SUKHADEO HAGE & OTH.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri M.M.Agnihotri, Advocate for Appellant.
Shri A.M.Tirukh, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 to 8 in FA 550/2019
Shri K.R.Luley, A.G.P. for Respondent No.9.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.

DATED : DECEMBER 08, 2023.

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant, four weeks' time is granted to remove the office
objections.

JUDGE